
Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:12:48 PM]

A to Z Index  |  FAQs  |  About BLS  |  Contact Us      

What's New | Release Calendar | Site Map

 

Local Area Unemployment Statistics Map FONT SIZE:LAU 

select a state:
Colorado  

Not Seasonally Adjusted

Select dataview type: 
Unemployment Rate
12 Month Net Change

Select Year:
2011

Select Month:
January

When you place your cursor on a county, its name will appear along with the statistic for that county.

Map Title: Unemployment rates by county, not seasonally adjusted
Map Type: Colorado county Map
Month/Year: January/2011

County January
2011

Adams County 11.4

Alamosa County 9.9

Arapahoe County 9.5

Archuleta County 12.8

Baca County 5.5

Home Subject Areas Databases & Tools Publications Economic Releases Beta

http://data.bls.gov/bls/topicsaz.htm
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/newsroom/
http://data.bls.gov/schedule/news_release/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/sitemap.htm
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=s
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=county&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=msa&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://beta.bls.gov/
http://beta.bls.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:12:48 PM]

Bent County 10.7

Boulder County 7.7

Broomfield County 8.3

Chaffee County 9.7

Cheyenne County 4.3

Clear Creek County 9.2

Conejos County 13.1

Costilla County 17.2

Crowley County 13.5

Custer County 8.4

Delta County 11.5

Denver County 10.9

Dolores County 20.2

Douglas County 7.6

Eagle County 8.7

El Paso County 10.6

Elbert County 8.9

Fremont County 13.0

Garfield County 10.7

Gilpin County 8.1

Grand County 9.0

Gunnison County 6.8

Hinsdale County 7.2

Huerfano County 13.7

Jackson County 7.8

Jefferson County 9.4

Kiowa County 6.4

Kit Carson County 6.3

La Plata County 8.5

Lake County 13.2

Larimer County 8.5

Las Animas County 10.4

Lincoln County 6.2

Logan County 7.5

Mesa County 11.9

Mineral County 7.0

Moffat County 10.9

Montezuma County 11.3

Montrose County 13.1

Morgan County 7.9

Otero County 10.9

Ouray County 10.6

Park County 10.7

Phillips County 6.6



Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:12:48 PM]

Pitkin County 6.3

Prowers County 8.3

Pueblo County 11.8

Rio Blanco County 7.7

Rio Grande County 11.3

Routt County 8.6

Saguache County 14.8

San Juan County 18.3

San Miguel County 6.7

Sedgwick County 7.9

Summit County 7.1

Teller County 12.0

Washington County 6.8

Weld County 11.6

Yuma County 5.5

Freedom of Information Act  |  Privacy & Security Statement  |  Disclaimers  |  Customer Survey  |  Important Web Site Notices

U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics | Local Area Unemployment Statistics Information and Analysis, PSB Suite 4675, 2 Massachusetts Avenue, NE Washington,

DC 20212-0001
www.bls.gov/LAU | Telephone: 1-202-691-6392 | Contact LAUS

TOOLS
Areas at a Glance
Industries at a Glance
Economic Releases
Databases & Tables
Maps

CALCULATORS
Inflation
Location Quotient
Injury And Illness

HELP
Help & Tutorials
FAQs
Glossary
About BLS
Contact Us

INFO
What's New
Careers @ BLS
Find It! DOL
Join our Mailing Lists
Linking & Copyright Info

RESOURCES
Inspector General (OIG)
Budget and Performance
No Fear Act
USA.gov
Benefits.gov
Disability.gov

http://data.bls.gov/bls/blsfoia.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/pss.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/disclaimer.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/customer_survey.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/website-policies.htm
http://data.bls.gov/lau/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/cgi-bin/forms/lau
http://data.bls.gov/eag/
http://data.bls.gov/iag/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la
http://data.bls.gov/data/inflation_calculator.htm
http://data.bls.gov/location_quotient/
http://data.bls.gov/iirc/
http://data.bls.gov/help/
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/glossary.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/whatsnew.htm
http://data.bls.gov/jobs/
http://www.dol.gov/dol/findit.htm
https://subscriptions.bls.gov/accounts/USDOLBLS/subscriber/new
http://data.bls.gov/bls/linksite.htm
http://www.oig.dol.gov/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/bls_budget_and_performance.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/no_fear_act.htm
http://www.usa.gov/
http://www.benefits.gov/
https://www.disability.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:14:58 PM]

A to Z Index  |  FAQs  |  About BLS  |  Contact Us      

What's New | Release Calendar | Site Map

 

Local Area Unemployment Statistics Map FONT SIZE:LAU 

select a state:
Colorado  

Not Seasonally Adjusted

Select dataview type: 
Unemployment Rate
12 Month Net Change

Select Year:
2011

Select Month:
February

When you place your cursor on a county, its name will appear along with the statistic for that county.

Map Title: Unemployment rates by county, not seasonally adjusted
Map Type: Colorado county Map
Month/Year: February/2011

County February
2011

Adams County 11.3

Alamosa County 9.6

Arapahoe County 9.4

Archuleta County 12.7

Baca County 5.0

Home Subject Areas Databases & Tools Publications Economic Releases Beta

http://data.bls.gov/bls/topicsaz.htm
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/newsroom/
http://data.bls.gov/schedule/news_release/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/sitemap.htm
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=s
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=county&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=msa&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://beta.bls.gov/
http://beta.bls.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:14:58 PM]

Bent County 9.8

Boulder County 7.5

Broomfield County 8.5

Chaffee County 9.1

Cheyenne County 4.2

Clear Creek County 9.2

Conejos County 12.4

Costilla County 15.9

Crowley County 12.1

Custer County 7.4

Delta County 11.3

Denver County 10.7

Dolores County 19.0

Douglas County 7.5

Eagle County 8.8

El Paso County 10.5

Elbert County 9.2

Fremont County 12.5

Garfield County 10.8

Gilpin County 7.8

Grand County 8.9

Gunnison County 6.6

Hinsdale County 6.4

Huerfano County 13.1

Jackson County 7.0

Jefferson County 9.3

Kiowa County 5.6

Kit Carson County 6.3

La Plata County 8.4

Lake County 12.7

Larimer County 8.3

Las Animas County 10.6

Lincoln County 6.1

Logan County 7.0

Mesa County 11.6

Mineral County 6.8

Moffat County 10.7

Montezuma County 11.1

Montrose County 13.0

Morgan County 7.5

Otero County 10.6

Ouray County 10.6

Park County 10.1

Phillips County 6.0



Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:14:58 PM]

Pitkin County 6.3

Prowers County 7.7

Pueblo County 11.5

Rio Blanco County 7.6

Rio Grande County 10.6

Routt County 8.4

Saguache County 13.9

San Juan County 20.0

San Miguel County 6.7

Sedgwick County 6.5

Summit County 7.0

Teller County 11.3

Washington County 6.4

Weld County 11.2

Yuma County 5.0

Freedom of Information Act  |  Privacy & Security Statement  |  Disclaimers  |  Customer Survey  |  Important Web Site Notices

U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics | Local Area Unemployment Statistics Information and Analysis, PSB Suite 4675, 2 Massachusetts Avenue, NE Washington,

DC 20212-0001
www.bls.gov/LAU | Telephone: 1-202-691-6392 | Contact LAUS

TOOLS
Areas at a Glance
Industries at a Glance
Economic Releases
Databases & Tables
Maps

CALCULATORS
Inflation
Location Quotient
Injury And Illness

HELP
Help & Tutorials
FAQs
Glossary
About BLS
Contact Us

INFO
What's New
Careers @ BLS
Find It! DOL
Join our Mailing Lists
Linking & Copyright Info

RESOURCES
Inspector General (OIG)
Budget and Performance
No Fear Act
USA.gov
Benefits.gov
Disability.gov

http://data.bls.gov/bls/blsfoia.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/pss.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/disclaimer.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/customer_survey.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/website-policies.htm
http://data.bls.gov/lau/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/cgi-bin/forms/lau
http://data.bls.gov/eag/
http://data.bls.gov/iag/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la
http://data.bls.gov/data/inflation_calculator.htm
http://data.bls.gov/location_quotient/
http://data.bls.gov/iirc/
http://data.bls.gov/help/
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/glossary.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/whatsnew.htm
http://data.bls.gov/jobs/
http://www.dol.gov/dol/findit.htm
https://subscriptions.bls.gov/accounts/USDOLBLS/subscriber/new
http://data.bls.gov/bls/linksite.htm
http://www.oig.dol.gov/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/bls_budget_and_performance.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/no_fear_act.htm
http://www.usa.gov/
http://www.benefits.gov/
https://www.disability.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:16:20 PM]

A to Z Index  |  FAQs  |  About BLS  |  Contact Us      

What's New | Release Calendar | Site Map

 

Local Area Unemployment Statistics Map FONT SIZE:LAU 

select a state:
Colorado  

Not Seasonally Adjusted

Select dataview type: 
Unemployment Rate
12 Month Net Change

Select Year:
2011

Select Month:
March

When you place your cursor on a county, its name will appear along with the statistic for that county.

Map Title: Unemployment rates by county, not seasonally adjusted
Map Type: Colorado county Map
Month/Year: March/2011

County March
2011

Adams County 11.0

Alamosa County 9.6

Arapahoe County 9.0

Archuleta County 12.4

Baca County 4.2

Home Subject Areas Databases & Tools Publications Economic Releases Beta

http://data.bls.gov/bls/topicsaz.htm
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/newsroom/
http://data.bls.gov/schedule/news_release/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/sitemap.htm
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=s
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=county&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=msa&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://beta.bls.gov/
http://beta.bls.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:16:20 PM]

Bent County 9.0

Boulder County 6.9

Broomfield County 8.1

Chaffee County 8.5

Cheyenne County 3.6

Clear Creek County 8.4

Conejos County 11.4

Costilla County 15.7

Crowley County 11.0

Custer County 7.5

Delta County 10.4

Denver County 10.2

Dolores County 18.0

Douglas County 7.0

Eagle County 8.5

El Paso County 10.1

Elbert County 8.8

Fremont County 11.6

Garfield County 10.7

Gilpin County 8.1

Grand County 8.7

Gunnison County 6.2

Hinsdale County 6.1

Huerfano County 13.0

Jackson County 5.9

Jefferson County 8.8

Kiowa County 5.0

Kit Carson County 5.6

La Plata County 7.8

Lake County 12.0

Larimer County 7.7

Las Animas County 10.3

Lincoln County 5.6

Logan County 6.3

Mesa County 11.1

Mineral County 5.2

Moffat County 10.4

Montezuma County 10.6

Montrose County 12.8

Morgan County 7.2

Otero County 10.4

Ouray County 9.9

Park County 9.4

Phillips County 5.1



Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:16:20 PM]

Pitkin County 6.2

Prowers County 7.0

Pueblo County 11.2

Rio Blanco County 7.4

Rio Grande County 10.1

Routt County 8.3

Saguache County 12.8

San Juan County 19.9

San Miguel County 6.4

Sedgwick County 5.8

Summit County 6.7

Teller County 11.1

Washington County 5.9

Weld County 10.6

Yuma County 4.4

Freedom of Information Act  |  Privacy & Security Statement  |  Disclaimers  |  Customer Survey  |  Important Web Site Notices

U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics | Local Area Unemployment Statistics Information and Analysis, PSB Suite 4675, 2 Massachusetts Avenue, NE Washington,

DC 20212-0001
www.bls.gov/LAU | Telephone: 1-202-691-6392 | Contact LAUS

TOOLS
Areas at a Glance
Industries at a Glance
Economic Releases
Databases & Tables
Maps

CALCULATORS
Inflation
Location Quotient
Injury And Illness

HELP
Help & Tutorials
FAQs
Glossary
About BLS
Contact Us

INFO
What's New
Careers @ BLS
Find It! DOL
Join our Mailing Lists
Linking & Copyright Info

RESOURCES
Inspector General (OIG)
Budget and Performance
No Fear Act
USA.gov
Benefits.gov
Disability.gov

http://data.bls.gov/bls/blsfoia.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/pss.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/disclaimer.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/customer_survey.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/website-policies.htm
http://data.bls.gov/lau/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/cgi-bin/forms/lau
http://data.bls.gov/eag/
http://data.bls.gov/iag/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la
http://data.bls.gov/data/inflation_calculator.htm
http://data.bls.gov/location_quotient/
http://data.bls.gov/iirc/
http://data.bls.gov/help/
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/glossary.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/whatsnew.htm
http://data.bls.gov/jobs/
http://www.dol.gov/dol/findit.htm
https://subscriptions.bls.gov/accounts/USDOLBLS/subscriber/new
http://data.bls.gov/bls/linksite.htm
http://www.oig.dol.gov/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/bls_budget_and_performance.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/no_fear_act.htm
http://www.usa.gov/
http://www.benefits.gov/
https://www.disability.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:18:26 PM]

A to Z Index  |  FAQs  |  About BLS  |  Contact Us      

What's New | Release Calendar | Site Map

 

Local Area Unemployment Statistics Map FONT SIZE:LAU 

select a state:
Colorado  

Not Seasonally Adjusted

Select dataview type: 
Unemployment Rate
12 Month Net Change

Select Year:
2011

Select Month:
April

When you place your cursor on a county, its name will appear along with the statistic for that county.

Map Title: Unemployment rates by county, not seasonally adjusted
Map Type: Colorado county Map
Month/Year: April/2011

County April
2011

Adams County 9.6

Alamosa County 8.0

Arapahoe County 8.2

Archuleta County 11.1

Baca County 4.0

Home Subject Areas Databases & Tools Publications Economic Releases Beta

http://data.bls.gov/bls/topicsaz.htm
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/newsroom/
http://data.bls.gov/schedule/news_release/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/sitemap.htm
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=s
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=county&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=msa&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://beta.bls.gov/
http://beta.bls.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:18:26 PM]

Bent County 8.0

Boulder County 6.2

Broomfield County 7.5

Chaffee County 7.3

Cheyenne County 3.3

Clear Creek County 7.4

Conejos County 9.8

Costilla County 13.2

Crowley County 10.1

Custer County 7.2

Delta County 9.4

Denver County 9.1

Dolores County 17.0

Douglas County 6.4

Eagle County 9.0

El Paso County 9.1

Elbert County 8.0

Fremont County 10.3

Garfield County 9.4

Gilpin County 7.3

Grand County 8.2

Gunnison County 7.4

Hinsdale County 4.1

Huerfano County 11.0

Jackson County 7.3

Jefferson County 7.8

Kiowa County 4.2

Kit Carson County 4.8

La Plata County 6.8

Lake County 11.4

Larimer County 6.7

Las Animas County 8.9

Lincoln County 4.9

Logan County 5.8

Mesa County 9.8

Mineral County 7.5

Moffat County 9.4

Montezuma County 8.8

Montrose County 11.2

Morgan County 6.5

Otero County 9.3

Ouray County 9.9

Park County 8.2

Phillips County 4.7



Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:18:26 PM]

Pitkin County 8.8

Prowers County 5.9

Pueblo County 9.9

Rio Blanco County 6.4

Rio Grande County 8.8

Routt County 10.1

Saguache County 10.7

San Juan County 15.6

San Miguel County 10.9

Sedgwick County 5.3

Summit County 7.5

Teller County 9.9

Washington County 5.3

Weld County 9.4

Yuma County 4.1

Freedom of Information Act  |  Privacy & Security Statement  |  Disclaimers  |  Customer Survey  |  Important Web Site Notices

U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics | Local Area Unemployment Statistics Information and Analysis, PSB Suite 4675, 2 Massachusetts Avenue, NE Washington,

DC 20212-0001
www.bls.gov/LAU | Telephone: 1-202-691-6392 | Contact LAUS

TOOLS
Areas at a Glance
Industries at a Glance
Economic Releases
Databases & Tables
Maps

CALCULATORS
Inflation
Location Quotient
Injury And Illness

HELP
Help & Tutorials
FAQs
Glossary
About BLS
Contact Us

INFO
What's New
Careers @ BLS
Find It! DOL
Join our Mailing Lists
Linking & Copyright Info

RESOURCES
Inspector General (OIG)
Budget and Performance
No Fear Act
USA.gov
Benefits.gov
Disability.gov

http://data.bls.gov/bls/blsfoia.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/pss.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/disclaimer.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/customer_survey.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/website-policies.htm
http://data.bls.gov/lau/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/cgi-bin/forms/lau
http://data.bls.gov/eag/
http://data.bls.gov/iag/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la
http://data.bls.gov/data/inflation_calculator.htm
http://data.bls.gov/location_quotient/
http://data.bls.gov/iirc/
http://data.bls.gov/help/
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/glossary.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/whatsnew.htm
http://data.bls.gov/jobs/
http://www.dol.gov/dol/findit.htm
https://subscriptions.bls.gov/accounts/USDOLBLS/subscriber/new
http://data.bls.gov/bls/linksite.htm
http://www.oig.dol.gov/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/bls_budget_and_performance.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/no_fear_act.htm
http://www.usa.gov/
http://www.benefits.gov/
https://www.disability.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:19:19 PM]

A to Z Index  |  FAQs  |  About BLS  |  Contact Us      

What's New | Release Calendar | Site Map

 

Local Area Unemployment Statistics Map FONT SIZE:LAU 

select a state:
Colorado  

Not Seasonally Adjusted

Select dataview type: 
Unemployment Rate
12 Month Net Change

Select Year:
2011

Select Month:
May

When you place your cursor on a county, its name will appear along with the statistic for that county.

Map Title: Unemployment rates by county, not seasonally adjusted
Map Type: Colorado county Map
Month/Year: May/2011

County May
2011

Adams County 9.7

Alamosa County 7.4

Arapahoe County 8.4

Archuleta County 10.1

Baca County 3.9

Home Subject Areas Databases & Tools Publications Economic Releases Beta

http://data.bls.gov/bls/topicsaz.htm
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/newsroom/
http://data.bls.gov/schedule/news_release/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/sitemap.htm
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=s
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=county&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=msa&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://beta.bls.gov/
http://beta.bls.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:19:19 PM]

Bent County 8.2

Boulder County 6.3

Broomfield County 7.8

Chaffee County 7.5

Cheyenne County 3.1

Clear Creek County 8.2

Conejos County 8.6

Costilla County 12.5

Crowley County 9.5

Custer County 6.8

Delta County 9.1

Denver County 9.2

Dolores County 15.3

Douglas County 6.7

Eagle County 12.3

El Paso County 9.3

Elbert County 8.0

Fremont County 10.4

Garfield County 9.3

Gilpin County 8.0

Grand County 10.0

Gunnison County 7.5

Hinsdale County 4.1

Huerfano County 10.8

Jackson County 6.4

Jefferson County 8.0

Kiowa County 3.8

Kit Carson County 4.9

La Plata County 6.5

Lake County 13.1

Larimer County 6.6

Las Animas County 8.9

Lincoln County 4.7

Logan County 5.8

Mesa County 9.9

Mineral County 7.7

Moffat County 9.0

Montezuma County 8.6

Montrose County 10.6

Morgan County 6.4

Otero County 9.2

Ouray County 9.1

Park County 8.7

Phillips County 4.5



Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:19:19 PM]

Pitkin County 13.4

Prowers County 5.8

Pueblo County 10.0

Rio Blanco County 5.7

Rio Grande County 8.0

Routt County 11.2

Saguache County 9.7

San Juan County 10.6

San Miguel County 12.8

Sedgwick County 4.6

Summit County 11.5

Teller County 9.4

Washington County 5.0

Weld County 9.3

Yuma County 3.9

Freedom of Information Act  |  Privacy & Security Statement  |  Disclaimers  |  Customer Survey  |  Important Web Site Notices

U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics | Local Area Unemployment Statistics Information and Analysis, PSB Suite 4675, 2 Massachusetts Avenue, NE Washington,

DC 20212-0001
www.bls.gov/LAU | Telephone: 1-202-691-6392 | Contact LAUS

TOOLS
Areas at a Glance
Industries at a Glance
Economic Releases
Databases & Tables
Maps

CALCULATORS
Inflation
Location Quotient
Injury And Illness

HELP
Help & Tutorials
FAQs
Glossary
About BLS
Contact Us

INFO
What's New
Careers @ BLS
Find It! DOL
Join our Mailing Lists
Linking & Copyright Info

RESOURCES
Inspector General (OIG)
Budget and Performance
No Fear Act
USA.gov
Benefits.gov
Disability.gov

http://data.bls.gov/bls/blsfoia.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/pss.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/disclaimer.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/customer_survey.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/website-policies.htm
http://data.bls.gov/lau/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/cgi-bin/forms/lau
http://data.bls.gov/eag/
http://data.bls.gov/iag/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la
http://data.bls.gov/data/inflation_calculator.htm
http://data.bls.gov/location_quotient/
http://data.bls.gov/iirc/
http://data.bls.gov/help/
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/glossary.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/whatsnew.htm
http://data.bls.gov/jobs/
http://www.dol.gov/dol/findit.htm
https://subscriptions.bls.gov/accounts/USDOLBLS/subscriber/new
http://data.bls.gov/bls/linksite.htm
http://www.oig.dol.gov/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/bls_budget_and_performance.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/no_fear_act.htm
http://www.usa.gov/
http://www.benefits.gov/
https://www.disability.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:20:09 PM]

A to Z Index  |  FAQs  |  About BLS  |  Contact Us      

What's New | Release Calendar | Site Map

 

Local Area Unemployment Statistics Map FONT SIZE:LAU 

select a state:
Colorado  

Not Seasonally Adjusted

Select dataview type: 
Unemployment Rate
12 Month Net Change

Select Year:
2011

Select Month:
June

When you place your cursor on a county, its name will appear along with the statistic for that county.

Map Title: Unemployment rates by county, not seasonally adjusted
Map Type: Colorado county Map
Month/Year: June/2011

County June
2011

Adams County 9.9

Alamosa County 8.3

Arapahoe County 8.8

Archuleta County 10.0

Baca County 4.2

Home Subject Areas Databases & Tools Publications Economic Releases Beta

http://data.bls.gov/bls/topicsaz.htm
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/newsroom/
http://data.bls.gov/schedule/news_release/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/sitemap.htm
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=s
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=county&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=msa&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://beta.bls.gov/
http://beta.bls.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:20:09 PM]

Bent County 8.5

Boulder County 7.0

Broomfield County 8.0

Chaffee County 7.1

Cheyenne County 3.4

Clear Creek County 8.4

Conejos County 9.8

Costilla County 13.1

Crowley County 9.9

Custer County 6.7

Delta County 9.4

Denver County 9.4

Dolores County 13.7

Douglas County 7.0

Eagle County 9.2

El Paso County 9.9

Elbert County 8.4

Fremont County 10.7

Garfield County 8.7

Gilpin County 7.8

Grand County 8.0

Gunnison County 6.3

Hinsdale County 3.4

Huerfano County 11.5

Jackson County 4.9

Jefferson County 8.3

Kiowa County 4.6

Kit Carson County 5.1

La Plata County 6.6

Lake County 12.4

Larimer County 7.0

Las Animas County 9.2

Lincoln County 5.1

Logan County 6.7

Mesa County 10.3

Mineral County 6.0

Moffat County 8.7

Montezuma County 8.8

Montrose County 10.6

Morgan County 6.8

Otero County 9.8

Ouray County 7.0

Park County 8.4

Phillips County 5.2



Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:20:09 PM]

Pitkin County 7.8

Prowers County 6.8

Pueblo County 10.7

Rio Blanco County 5.7

Rio Grande County 9.0

Routt County 9.0

Saguache County 12.6

San Juan County 7.5

San Miguel County 7.2

Sedgwick County 4.7

Summit County 9.1

Teller County 9.1

Washington County 5.2

Weld County 10.1

Yuma County 4.4

Freedom of Information Act  |  Privacy & Security Statement  |  Disclaimers  |  Customer Survey  |  Important Web Site Notices

U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics | Local Area Unemployment Statistics Information and Analysis, PSB Suite 4675, 2 Massachusetts Avenue, NE Washington,

DC 20212-0001
www.bls.gov/LAU | Telephone: 1-202-691-6392 | Contact LAUS

TOOLS
Areas at a Glance
Industries at a Glance
Economic Releases
Databases & Tables
Maps

CALCULATORS
Inflation
Location Quotient
Injury And Illness

HELP
Help & Tutorials
FAQs
Glossary
About BLS
Contact Us

INFO
What's New
Careers @ BLS
Find It! DOL
Join our Mailing Lists
Linking & Copyright Info

RESOURCES
Inspector General (OIG)
Budget and Performance
No Fear Act
USA.gov
Benefits.gov
Disability.gov

http://data.bls.gov/bls/blsfoia.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/pss.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/disclaimer.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/customer_survey.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/website-policies.htm
http://data.bls.gov/lau/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/cgi-bin/forms/lau
http://data.bls.gov/eag/
http://data.bls.gov/iag/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la
http://data.bls.gov/data/inflation_calculator.htm
http://data.bls.gov/location_quotient/
http://data.bls.gov/iirc/
http://data.bls.gov/help/
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/glossary.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/whatsnew.htm
http://data.bls.gov/jobs/
http://www.dol.gov/dol/findit.htm
https://subscriptions.bls.gov/accounts/USDOLBLS/subscriber/new
http://data.bls.gov/bls/linksite.htm
http://www.oig.dol.gov/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/bls_budget_and_performance.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/no_fear_act.htm
http://www.usa.gov/
http://www.benefits.gov/
https://www.disability.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:21:29 PM]

A to Z Index  |  FAQs  |  About BLS  |  Contact Us      

What's New | Release Calendar | Site Map

 

Local Area Unemployment Statistics Map FONT SIZE:LAU 

select a state:
Colorado  

Not Seasonally Adjusted

Select dataview type: 
Unemployment Rate
12 Month Net Change

Select Year:
2011

Select Month:
July

When you place your cursor on a county, its name will appear along with the statistic for that county.

Map Title: Unemployment rates by county, not seasonally adjusted
Map Type: Colorado county Map
Month/Year: July/2011

County July
2011

Adams County 9.6

Alamosa County 8.0

Arapahoe County 8.7

Archuleta County 9.2

Baca County 4.3

Home Subject Areas Databases & Tools Publications Economic Releases Beta

http://data.bls.gov/bls/topicsaz.htm
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/newsroom/
http://data.bls.gov/schedule/news_release/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/sitemap.htm
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=s
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=county&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=msa&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://beta.bls.gov/
http://beta.bls.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:21:29 PM]

Bent County 8.5

Boulder County 6.9

Broomfield County 7.9

Chaffee County 6.8

Cheyenne County 3.4

Clear Creek County 7.9

Conejos County 9.8

Costilla County 12.8

Crowley County 9.5

Custer County 6.5

Delta County 8.8

Denver County 9.3

Dolores County 13.5

Douglas County 6.9

Eagle County 8.1

El Paso County 9.7

Elbert County 7.9

Fremont County 10.3

Garfield County 8.2

Gilpin County 8.2

Grand County 7.0

Gunnison County 5.8

Hinsdale County 3.3

Huerfano County 11.1

Jackson County 4.3

Jefferson County 8.2

Kiowa County 4.8

Kit Carson County 5.1

La Plata County 6.4

Lake County 11.0

Larimer County 6.9

Las Animas County 9.1

Lincoln County 5.2

Logan County 6.8

Mesa County 10.0

Mineral County 5.3

Moffat County 8.5

Montezuma County 8.3

Montrose County 9.9

Morgan County 6.9

Otero County 9.5

Ouray County 6.8

Park County 8.0

Phillips County 5.1



Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:21:29 PM]

Pitkin County 6.7

Prowers County 6.8

Pueblo County 10.5

Rio Blanco County 5.5

Rio Grande County 8.7

Routt County 8.0

Saguache County 13.2

San Juan County 5.9

San Miguel County 6.4

Sedgwick County 5.3

Summit County 8.1

Teller County 8.7

Washington County 5.0

Weld County 9.9

Yuma County 4.4

Freedom of Information Act  |  Privacy & Security Statement  |  Disclaimers  |  Customer Survey  |  Important Web Site Notices

U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics | Local Area Unemployment Statistics Information and Analysis, PSB Suite 4675, 2 Massachusetts Avenue, NE Washington,

DC 20212-0001
www.bls.gov/LAU | Telephone: 1-202-691-6392 | Contact LAUS

TOOLS
Areas at a Glance
Industries at a Glance
Economic Releases
Databases & Tables
Maps

CALCULATORS
Inflation
Location Quotient
Injury And Illness

HELP
Help & Tutorials
FAQs
Glossary
About BLS
Contact Us

INFO
What's New
Careers @ BLS
Find It! DOL
Join our Mailing Lists
Linking & Copyright Info

RESOURCES
Inspector General (OIG)
Budget and Performance
No Fear Act
USA.gov
Benefits.gov
Disability.gov

http://data.bls.gov/bls/blsfoia.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/pss.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/disclaimer.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/customer_survey.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/website-policies.htm
http://data.bls.gov/lau/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/cgi-bin/forms/lau
http://data.bls.gov/eag/
http://data.bls.gov/iag/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la
http://data.bls.gov/data/inflation_calculator.htm
http://data.bls.gov/location_quotient/
http://data.bls.gov/iirc/
http://data.bls.gov/help/
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/glossary.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/whatsnew.htm
http://data.bls.gov/jobs/
http://www.dol.gov/dol/findit.htm
https://subscriptions.bls.gov/accounts/USDOLBLS/subscriber/new
http://data.bls.gov/bls/linksite.htm
http://www.oig.dol.gov/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/bls_budget_and_performance.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/no_fear_act.htm
http://www.usa.gov/
http://www.benefits.gov/
https://www.disability.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:22:15 PM]

A to Z Index  |  FAQs  |  About BLS  |  Contact Us      

What's New | Release Calendar | Site Map

 

Local Area Unemployment Statistics Map FONT SIZE:LAU 

select a state:
Colorado  

Not Seasonally Adjusted

Select dataview type: 
Unemployment Rate
12 Month Net Change

Select Year:
2011

Select Month:
August

When you place your cursor on a county, its name will appear along with the statistic for that county.

Map Title: Unemployment rates by county, not seasonally adjusted
Map Type: Colorado county Map
Month/Year: August/2011

County August
2011

Adams County 9.5

Alamosa County 7.3

Arapahoe County 8.5

Archuleta County 8.7

Baca County 3.5

Home Subject Areas Databases & Tools Publications Economic Releases Beta

http://data.bls.gov/bls/topicsaz.htm
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/newsroom/
http://data.bls.gov/schedule/news_release/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/sitemap.htm
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=s
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=county&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=msa&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://beta.bls.gov/
http://beta.bls.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:22:15 PM]

Bent County 7.3

Boulder County 6.6

Broomfield County 7.8

Chaffee County 6.5

Cheyenne County 3.0

Clear Creek County 7.7

Conejos County 8.2

Costilla County 11.4

Crowley County 8.2

Custer County 6.1

Delta County 8.1

Denver County 9.3

Dolores County 13.2

Douglas County 6.8

Eagle County 7.7

El Paso County 9.3

Elbert County 8.0

Fremont County 10.1

Garfield County 7.8

Gilpin County 8.1

Grand County 6.6

Gunnison County 5.5

Hinsdale County 3.2

Huerfano County 10.4

Jackson County 3.8

Jefferson County 8.0

Kiowa County 3.9

Kit Carson County 4.5

La Plata County 6.0

Lake County 10.6

Larimer County 6.6

Las Animas County 8.4

Lincoln County 4.8

Logan County 6.5

Mesa County 9.5

Mineral County 5.3

Moffat County 7.8

Montezuma County 7.7

Montrose County 9.3

Morgan County 6.3

Otero County 8.5

Ouray County 6.7

Park County 7.7

Phillips County 4.0



Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:22:15 PM]

Pitkin County 6.6

Prowers County 5.8

Pueblo County 10.2

Rio Blanco County 4.9

Rio Grande County 8.3

Routt County 7.4

Saguache County 12.1

San Juan County 6.8

San Miguel County 5.9

Sedgwick County 4.4

Summit County 7.9

Teller County 8.4

Washington County 4.4

Weld County 9.4

Yuma County 3.6

Freedom of Information Act  |  Privacy & Security Statement  |  Disclaimers  |  Customer Survey  |  Important Web Site Notices

U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics | Local Area Unemployment Statistics Information and Analysis, PSB Suite 4675, 2 Massachusetts Avenue, NE Washington,

DC 20212-0001
www.bls.gov/LAU | Telephone: 1-202-691-6392 | Contact LAUS

TOOLS
Areas at a Glance
Industries at a Glance
Economic Releases
Databases & Tables
Maps

CALCULATORS
Inflation
Location Quotient
Injury And Illness

HELP
Help & Tutorials
FAQs
Glossary
About BLS
Contact Us

INFO
What's New
Careers @ BLS
Find It! DOL
Join our Mailing Lists
Linking & Copyright Info

RESOURCES
Inspector General (OIG)
Budget and Performance
No Fear Act
USA.gov
Benefits.gov
Disability.gov

http://data.bls.gov/bls/blsfoia.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/pss.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/disclaimer.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/customer_survey.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/website-policies.htm
http://data.bls.gov/lau/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/cgi-bin/forms/lau
http://data.bls.gov/eag/
http://data.bls.gov/iag/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la
http://data.bls.gov/data/inflation_calculator.htm
http://data.bls.gov/location_quotient/
http://data.bls.gov/iirc/
http://data.bls.gov/help/
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/glossary.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/whatsnew.htm
http://data.bls.gov/jobs/
http://www.dol.gov/dol/findit.htm
https://subscriptions.bls.gov/accounts/USDOLBLS/subscriber/new
http://data.bls.gov/bls/linksite.htm
http://www.oig.dol.gov/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/bls_budget_and_performance.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/no_fear_act.htm
http://www.usa.gov/
http://www.benefits.gov/
https://www.disability.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:23:25 PM]

A to Z Index  |  FAQs  |  About BLS  |  Contact Us      

What's New | Release Calendar | Site Map

 

Local Area Unemployment Statistics Map FONT SIZE:LAU 

select a state:
Colorado  

Not Seasonally Adjusted

Select dataview type: 
Unemployment Rate
12 Month Net Change

Select Year:
2011

Select Month:
September

When you place your cursor on a county, its name will appear along with the statistic for that county.

Map Title: Unemployment rates by county, not seasonally adjusted
Map Type: Colorado county Map
Month/Year: September/2011

County September
2011

Adams County 8.9

Alamosa County 6.7

Arapahoe County 7.8

Archuleta County 8.1

Baca County 3.6

Home Subject Areas Databases & Tools Publications Economic Releases Beta

http://data.bls.gov/bls/topicsaz.htm
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/newsroom/
http://data.bls.gov/schedule/news_release/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/sitemap.htm
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=s
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=state&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=county&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la&map=msa&seasonal=u
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/proghome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/opub/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://beta.bls.gov/
http://beta.bls.gov/


Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:23:25 PM]

Bent County 7.2

Boulder County 5.9

Broomfield County 6.9

Chaffee County 6.5

Cheyenne County 3.2

Clear Creek County 7.1

Conejos County 7.0

Costilla County 10.6

Crowley County 8.1

Custer County 5.6

Delta County 7.7

Denver County 8.6

Dolores County 12.9

Douglas County 6.2

Eagle County 7.6

El Paso County 8.6

Elbert County 7.2

Fremont County 9.4

Garfield County 7.3

Gilpin County 7.1

Grand County 6.8

Gunnison County 5.4

Hinsdale County 3.1

Huerfano County 9.8

Jackson County 4.2

Jefferson County 7.3

Kiowa County 3.9

Kit Carson County 4.3

La Plata County 5.5

Lake County 10.3

Larimer County 6.0

Las Animas County 8.0

Lincoln County 4.7

Logan County 5.9

Mesa County 8.5

Mineral County 5.9

Moffat County 7.1

Montezuma County 7.3

Montrose County 8.6

Morgan County 5.9

Otero County 8.0

Ouray County 6.3

Park County 6.8

Phillips County 4.1



Map: LA

http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet[11/30/2011 4:23:25 PM]

Pitkin County 7.2

Prowers County 5.8

Pueblo County 9.4

Rio Blanco County 5.0

Rio Grande County 7.3

Routt County 7.2

Saguache County 9.9

San Juan County 6.8

San Miguel County 5.7

Sedgwick County 4.6

Summit County 7.9

Teller County 7.2

Washington County 4.1

Weld County 8.6

Yuma County 3.5

Freedom of Information Act  |  Privacy & Security Statement  |  Disclaimers  |  Customer Survey  |  Important Web Site Notices

U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics | Local Area Unemployment Statistics Information and Analysis, PSB Suite 4675, 2 Massachusetts Avenue, NE Washington,

DC 20212-0001
www.bls.gov/LAU | Telephone: 1-202-691-6392 | Contact LAUS

TOOLS
Areas at a Glance
Industries at a Glance
Economic Releases
Databases & Tables
Maps

CALCULATORS
Inflation
Location Quotient
Injury And Illness

HELP
Help & Tutorials
FAQs
Glossary
About BLS
Contact Us

INFO
What's New
Careers @ BLS
Find It! DOL
Join our Mailing Lists
Linking & Copyright Info

RESOURCES
Inspector General (OIG)
Budget and Performance
No Fear Act
USA.gov
Benefits.gov
Disability.gov

http://data.bls.gov/bls/blsfoia.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/pss.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/disclaimer.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/customer_survey.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/website-policies.htm
http://data.bls.gov/lau/home.htm
http://data.bls.gov/cgi-bin/forms/lau
http://data.bls.gov/eag/
http://data.bls.gov/iag/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/newsrels.htm
http://data.bls.gov/data/
http://data.bls.gov/map/MapToolServlet?survey=la
http://data.bls.gov/data/inflation_calculator.htm
http://data.bls.gov/location_quotient/
http://data.bls.gov/iirc/
http://data.bls.gov/help/
http://data.bls.gov/dolfaq/blsfaqtoc.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/glossary.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/infohome.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/contact.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/whatsnew.htm
http://data.bls.gov/jobs/
http://www.dol.gov/dol/findit.htm
https://subscriptions.bls.gov/accounts/USDOLBLS/subscriber/new
http://data.bls.gov/bls/linksite.htm
http://www.oig.dol.gov/
http://data.bls.gov/bls/bls_budget_and_performance.htm
http://data.bls.gov/bls/no_fear_act.htm
http://www.usa.gov/
http://www.benefits.gov/
https://www.disability.gov/

	U.S. Department of Labor 2011-jan
	bls.gov
	Map: LA


	U.S. Department of Labor 2011-feb
	bls.gov
	Map: LA


	U.S. Department of Labor 2011-mar
	bls.gov
	Map: LA


	U.S. Department of Labor 2011-apr
	bls.gov
	Map: LA


	U.S. Department of Labor 2011-may
	bls.gov
	Map: LA


	U.S. Department of Labor 2011-june
	bls.gov
	Map: LA


	U.S. Department of Labor 2011-july
	bls.gov
	Map: LA


	U.S. Department of Labor 2011-aug
	bls.gov
	Map: LA


	U.S. Department of Labor 2011-sept
	bls.gov
	Map: LA



	dvdi9tYXAvTWFwVG9vbFNlcnZsZXQA: 
	subsform: 
	email: Subscribe to E-mail Updates
	input12: 

	form1: 
	query: Search BLS.gov
	term: 

	form7: 
	datatype: unemployment
	state: [08]
	year: [2011]
	period: [M01]
	input0: 




